East Lothian Primary Schools Athletics Finals

Small Schools Competitions
Wednesday 25 May 2016

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

Girls 80 Metre Sprint
6 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Small School:

Heats
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10
11
12
13
14
14
16

11.6h R 2002
Name

27 Marly Smith

23 Zoe Doia

22 Hannah Hall

6 Eve Sinclair-McNally
29 Mia O'Neill

24 Chrissie Clark

19 Anna Dorrian

8 Lucy Greenhorn

21 Dana Harkess

32 Katherine Dallas Burt
25 Emily Bloom

31 Emma Fraser

18 Chloe Maryniak

30 Ishbel Devin

28 Sasha Sands

26 Serena Amos

Girls 80 Metre Sprint

Small School:

Finals

11.6h R 2002
Name

27 Marly Smith

23 Zoe Doiqg

22 Hannah Hall

6 Eve Sinclair-McNally
29 Mia O'Neill

24 Chrissie Clark

P

P

Claire Coll, Gullane Primary
School

Dirleton Primary
Yester Primary

St Martin's Primary
Aberlady Primary
Whitecraig Primary
Pencaitland Primary
East Linton Primary
Loretto RC Primary
St Mary's RC Primary
West Barns Primary
Athelstaneford Primary
Elphinstone Primary
Macmerry Primary
Saltoun Primary
Innerwick Primary
Stenton Primary

Claire Coll, Gullane Primary
School

Dirleton Primary
Yester Primary

St Martin's Primary
Aberlady Primary
Whitecraig Primary
Pencaitland Primary

Heats

12.35
12.54
12.57
12.63
12.94
13.15
13.25
13.30
13.50
13.57
13.62
13.91
13.99
1451
1451
14.72

Finals

12.29
12.56
12.71
12.81
12.84
13.37
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East Lothian Primary Schools Athletics Finals
Small Schools Competitions
Wednesday 25 May 2016

eathleticscastiothian

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

Girls 150 Metre Sprint

6 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Small School: 20.8h R 2015 Lucy Lemon, St Marys RC Primary
Name P School Heats H
Heats
1 18 Hannah Grant Macmerry Primary 23.76 Q 3
2 24 Alicia McEwan Pencaitland Primary 2481 Q 2
3 29 Abbie Doran Whitecraig Primary 25.02 Q 1
4 6 Penny Guild Aberlady Primary 2449 « 3
5 27 Gemma Baird Dirleton Primary 25.02 ¢ 2
5 23 Molly Clark Yester Primary 25.02 ¢ 3
7 8 Meaagan Porteous Loretto RC Primary 25.55 3
8 21 Georaina Doctor St Mary's RC Primary 25.56 1
9 19 Rebecca Kerr East Linton Primary 26.05 2
10 25 Maija Semple Athelstaneford Primary 26.21 2
11 28 Isabel Amendola Innerwick Primary 26.58 2
12 22 Kasi Haines St Martin's Primary 26.68 1
13 31 Jessica Stable Elphinstone Primary 27.12 1
14 32 Eve Cowe West Barns Primary 28.50 3
15 30 Eleanor Doubal Saltoun Primary 30.81 3
16 26 Emma Forsyth Stenton Primary 31.03 1
Girls 150 Metre Sprint
Small School: 20.8h R 2015 Lucy Lemon, St Marys RC Primary
Name P School Finals
Finals
1 18 Hannah Grant Macmerry Primary 23.94
2 6 Penny Guild Aberlady Primary 25.19
3 29 Abbie Doran Whitecraig Primary 25.28
4 23 Molly Clark Yester Primary 25.36
5 24 Alicia McEwan Pencaitland Primary 25.37
6 27 Gemma Baird Dirleton Primary 25.92

Girls 600 Metre Run

Small School: 1:58.1h R 2003

Name P School Finals
Finals

1 23 Rudie Shearer Yester Primary 2:05.25
2 6 Marcia Callander Aberlady Primary 2:07.83
3 18 Erin Hall Macmerry Primary 2:09.20
4 24 Gemma Darling Pencaitland Primary 2:12.75
5 25 Maia Semple Athelstaneford Primary 2:13.82
6 8 Maia Grochulska Loretto RC Primary 2:13.83
7 27 Gemma Baird Dirleton Primary 2:20.67
8 28 Heidi Cockburn Innerwick Primary 2:21.60
9 21 Dana Harkess St Mary's RC Primary 2:21.71
10 22 Kasi Haines St Martin's Primary 2:25.78
11 19 Maisie McCarthy East Linton Primary 2:31.26
12 29 Mva Abdalla Whitecraig Primary 2:37.40
13 30 Maaaie Jeans Saltoun Primary 2:47.43
14 32 Katherine Dallas Burt West Barns Primary 2:50.41
15 31 Lauren Fraser Elphinstone Primary 2:52.90

Danielle Wynn / Eloise Gray (2014), St Gabriels / East Linto



East Lothian Primary Schools Athletics Finals

Small Schools Competitions
Wednesday 25 May 2016

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

Girls High Jump
Small School:
Name
Finals

1.25m R 1992

27 Marly Smith

6 Poppy Chambers
21 Katie Moore

24 Alicia McEwan
32 Katherine Dallas Burt
18 Ellie Leckie

29 Mia O'Neill

19 Maisie McCarthy
25 Emily Bloom

23 Nicole Tavlor

11 31 Lauren Fraser

11 26 Serena Amos

11 28 Isabel Amendola
14 22 Anva Martin

--- 8 Lucy Greenhorn
--- 30 Ishbel Devin

Girls Long Jump
Small School:
Name

Finals
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3.78m R 1992

19 Anna Dorrian

27 Amy Gardner

6 Marcia Callander
18 Erin Leckie

29 Sammie Gray

31 Emma Fraser

23 Lucia Bivar Sequrado
25 Maija Semple

22 Kasi Haines

10 21 Niamh Robertson
11 28 Brogan Hay

12 30 Maaagie Jeans

13 26 Emma Forsyth
14 32 Alicia Stewart

--- 24 Hannah Eaan

--- 8 Meagan Porteous

Girls Throw Cricket Ball
Small School:  36.32m R 2008
Name
Finals
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24 Ella McMillan

6 lzzy Ratcliffe

21 Tanya Corcoran
23 Holle Wright

27 Poppy Westwood
26 Louise Maquire
29 Sophie North
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8 19 Isla McKimmie

9 8 Lvdia Reynolds
10 28 Sasha Sands
11 25 Natasha Coppinaer
12 32 Sophie Fairarieve
13 18 Emberlee Francis
14 31 Havley Ross
15 22 Lucy Livinastone

P

P

P
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H. Craig/A Cathro '01 /N. Studholme ‘03, Aberlady / WB / GUL

School

Dirleton Primary
Aberlady Primary

St Mary's RC Primary
Pencaitland Primary
West Barns Primary
Macmerry Primary
Whitecraia Primary
East Linton Primary
Athelstaneford Primary
Yester Primary
Elphinstone Primary
Stenton Primary
Innerwick Primary

St Martin's Primary
Loretto RC Primary
Saltoun Primary

Finals

1.20m
1.15m
1.10m
J1.10m
J1.10m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
NH
NH

Kirsten Furley, Aberlady Primary

School

East Linton Primary
Dirleton Primary
Aberlady Primary
Macmerry Primary
Whitecraig Primary
Elphinstone Primary
Yester Primary
Athelstaneford Primary
St Martin's Primary
St Mary's RC Primary
Innerwick Primary
Saltoun Primary
Stenton Primary
West Barns Primary
Pencaitland Primary
Loretto RC Primary

Finals

3.13m
3.12m
2.82m
2.78m
2.78m
2.72m
2.71m
2.65m
2.52m
2.43m
2.19m
2.03m
1.94m
1.85m

ND

ND

Ceilidh Howie, Whitecraig Primary

School

Pencaitland Primary
Aberlady Primary

St Mary's RC Primary
Yester Primary
Dirleton Primary
Stenton Primary
Whitecraig Primary

East Linton Primary
Loretto RC Primary
Innerwick Primary
Athelstaneford Primary
West Barns Primary
Macmerry Primary
Elphinstone Primary
St Martin's Primary

Finals

27.02m
24.30m
23.04m
22.68m
18.87m
18.78m
18.78m

18.74m
16.76m
15.86m
13.43m
13.18m
10.75m

9.67m

9.41m



East Lothian Primary Schools Athletics Finals
Small Schools Competitions
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Wednesday 25 May 2016

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

Boys 80 Metre Sprint

6 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Small School: 11.1h R 2015 Cameron Murray, St Gabriels Primary
Name P School Heats H
Heats
1 24 Scott Ramsay Pencaitland Primary 12.17 Q 2
2 27 Cailib Galloway Dirleton Primary 12.34 Q 1
3 22 Brook Law St Martin's Primary 12.37 Q 3
4 8 Ross Andrews Loretto RC Primary 12.38 ¢ 2
5 29 Mackenzie Walker Whitecraia Primary 1242 q 3
6 6 Brodie Jardine Aberlady Primary 1271 q 1
7 19 Brodie Gray East Linton Primary 12.73 1
8 21 Calum Rettie St Mary's RC Primary 12.82 1
9 28 Harry Dall Haines Innerwick Primary 13.01 2
10 23 Rorvy Morrison Yester Primary 13.21 2
10 18 Fraser Cowie Macmerry Primary 13.21 3
12 26 James Davies Stenton Primary 13.42 2
13 31 Aaron Scott Elphinstone Primary 13.70 1
14 25 Zigav Austin Athelstaneford Primary 13.84 3
15 32 Ben Bolton West Barns Primary 13.87 2
16 30 Cameron Smith Saltoun Primary 14.21 3
Boys 80 Metre Sprint
Small School: 11.1h R 2015 Cameron Murray, St Gabriels Primary
Name P School Finals
Finals
1 24 Scott Ramsay Pencaitland Primary 12.10
2 27 Cailib Galloway Dirleton Primary 12.30
3 22 Brook Law St Martin's Primary 12.37
4 29 Mackenzie Walker Whitecraig Primary 12.42
5 8 Ross Andrews Loretto RC Primary 12.67
6 6 Brodie Jardine Aberlady Primary 12.87



East Lothian Primary Schools Athletics Finals

Small Schools Competitions
Wednesday 25 May 2016

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

Boys 150 Metre Sprint
6 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Small School:

Heats
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16

21.0nh R 2015
Name

24 Reuben Simpson

19 Nicholas Davidson
23 Ewan McCluna

27 Charlie Harper

29 Josh McSorley

32 Ewan Cowe

31 Leon Skwara Pacione
18 Cameron Maclennan
22 Max Bathaate

21 John McAlpine

6 Eoin McCann

8 Luke Porteous

26 John Toulouse

25 James Paton

28 Glenn Sands

30 Flvnn Bronsden

Boys 150 Metre Sprint

Small School:

Finals

21.0h R 2015
Name

24 Reuben Simpson
19 Nicholas Davidson
23 Ewan McClung
29 Josh McSorley

27 Charlie Harper

32 Ewan Cowe

Boys 600 Metre Run

Small School:

Finals
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10

12
13
14
15

1:51.1h R 2007
Name

23 Aidan Ballantyne
24 Samuel Torrance
27 Josh O'Connor
21 Calum Rettie

6 Andrew Latto

25 Jonathan Mostyn
22 Dominic King
29 Aiden Reid

19 Sam Russell

8 Jacob Shynale

32 Taylor Anderson
18 Lewis Fox

28 Rory Anderson
26 Joe Younoger

31 Alistair Dunn

P

P

P

Ruaridh Smith, East Linton Primary

School

Pencaitland Primary
East Linton Primary
Yester Primary
Dirleton Primary
Whitecraig Primary
West Barns Primary
Elphinstone Primary
Macmerry Primary

St Martin's Primary
St Mary's RC Primary
Aberlady Primary
Loretto RC Primary
Stenton Primary
Athelstaneford Primary
Innerwick Primary
Saltoun Primary

Ruaridh Smith, East Linton Primary

School

Pencaitland Primary
East Linton Primary
Yester Primary
Whitecraig Primary
Dirleton Primary
West Barns Primary

Ryan Smith, Macmerry Primary
School

Yester Primary
Pencaitland Primary
Dirleton Primary

St Mary's RC Primary
Aberlady Primary
Athelstaneford Primary
St Martin's Primary
Whitecraig Primary
East Linton Primary
Loretto RC Primary
West Barns Primary
Macmerry Primary
Innerwick Primary
Stenton Primary
Elphinstone Primary

Heats

22.63
24.10
24.58
24.74
24.98
25.14
25.36
25.69
26.02
26.17
26.22
26.53
26.76
28.02
28.13
28.61

Finals

22.84
24.05
24.39
24.83
24.98
25.03

Finals

1:55.67
1:59.89
2:02.66
2:04.43
2:05.92
2:07.26
2:08.35
2:09.25
2:10.03
2:10.82
2:11.14
2:14.55
2:19.31
2:20.24
2:20.39
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East Lothian Primary Schools Athletics Finals

Small Schools Competitions
Wednesday 25 May 2016

East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

Boys High Jump

Small School: 1.40m R 1996
Name
Finals
1 25 Jonathan Mostyn
2 21 Gustas Skultinas
2 19 Sam Russell
3 24 Scott Ramsay
4 32 Tavlor Anderson
5 22 Charlie Buchanan
6 23 Rory Morrison
6 28 William Amendola
9 8 Jacob Shynale
9 30 Connor Smith
9 26 Seth Pavlor
9 6 Eoin McCann
9 18 Lewis Fox
14 27 Samuel Hoaa
15 29 Leon Bvrne
15 31 Aaron Scott
Boys Long Jump
Small School: 436m R 2007
Name
Finals
1 24 Reuben Simpson
2 27 Cailib Galloway
3 19 Alistair Zochowski
4 22 Dean Fisher
5 26 James Davies
6 6 Brodie Jardine
7 18 Cameron Maclennan
8 21 Calum Winter
9 29 Aiden Reid
10 23 Ewan McClung
11 8 Arron Garland McGlyn
12 30 Cameron Smith
13 28 Rory Anderson
14 32 Roan Cross
15 25 Thomas Cotter
16 31 Leon Skwara Pacione

Boys Throw Cricket Ball

Small School:  49.40m R 2013
Name
Finals

1 21 luke cowan
2 32 Lochie Milne
3 28 Glenn Sands
4 27 Josh O'Connor
5 18 David McConnell
6 8 Samuel Askham
7 22 Robbie Cameron
8 6 Sam Donnelly
9 29 Jamie King

10 23 Tom Riddell

11 25 Zigay Austin

12 19 Ashley Curtis

13 24 Samuel Torrance

31 Rhys Gilchrist
30 Jordi Wilson
26 Chris Forsyth

P

P

P

Andrew Turner, Whitecraig Primary

School

Athelstaneford Primary
St Mary's RC Primary
East Linton Primary
Pencaitland Primary
West Barns Primary
St Martin's Primary
Yester Primary
Innerwick Primary
Loretto RC Primary
Saltoun Primary
Stenton Primary
Aberlady Primary
Macmerry Primary
Dirleton Primary
Whitecraia Primary
Elphinstone Primary

Ruaridh Smith, East Linton Primary

School

Pencaitland Primary
Dirleton Primary
East Linton Primary
St Martin's Primary
Stenton Primary
Aberlady Primary
Macmerry Primary

St Mary's RC Primary
Whitecraig Primary
Yester Primary
Loretto RC Primary
Saltoun Primary
Innerwick Primary
West Barns Primary
Athelstaneford Primary
Elphinstone Primary

Kieran Lough, St Gabriels Primary

School

St Mary's RC Primary
West Barns Primary
Innerwick Primary
Dirleton Primary
Macmerry Primary
Loretto RC Primary
St Martin's Primary
Aberlady Primary
Whitecraig Primary
Yester Primary
Athelstaneford Primary
East Linton Primary
Pencaitland Primary
Elphinstone Primary
Saltoun Primary
Stenton Primary

eathleticscastiothian

Finals

1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
J1.10m
J1.10m
J1.10m
J1.05m
J1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.90m
0.90m

Finals

3.82m
3.77m
3.62m
3.53m
3.47m
3.45m
3.43m
3.38m
3.32m
3.14m
3.05m
2.93m
2.92m
2.91m
2.83m
2.81m

Finals

39.75m
37.58m
36.26m
32.48m
31.55m
30.35m
30.08m
29.30m
28.88m
28.87m
28.63m
26.70m
26.53m
24.10m
23.40m
16.90m



East Lothian Primary Schools Athletics Finals = .
Wednesday 25 May 2016
East Lothian Athletics Arena, Meadowmill

Mixed 4x100 Metre Relay
6 Advance: Top 1 Each Heat plus Next 3 Best Times

Small School: 60.6h R 2014 , St Martins Primary
Club Relay Heats H
Heats
1 Dirleton Primary A 61.14 Q 2
2 Pencaitland Primary A 62.04 Q 3
3 Macmerry Primary A 64.23 Q 1
4 Aberlady Primary A 63.32 ¢ 3
5 St Martin's Primary A 64.59 ¢ 1
6 Loretto RC Primary A 64.67 ¢ 2
7 East Linton Primary A 64.73 2
8 Yester Primary A 64.79 1
9 Whitecraia Primary A 65.30 2
10 St Mary's RC Primary A 66.55 3
11  Athelstaneford Primary A 68.40 3
12 Innerwick Primarv A 68.50 1
13 West Barns Primary A 68.81 2
14  Elphinstone Primary A 69.49 3
15 Stenton Primarv A 73.92 1
16 Saltoun Primary A 75.90 3
Mixed 4x100 Metre Relay
Small School: 60.6h R 2014 , St Martins Primary
Club Relay Finals
Finals
1 Dirleton Primary A 61.69
2 Pencaitland Primary A 62.97
3 Macmerry Primary A 64.55
4 St Martin's Primary A 64.87
5 Aberlady Primary A 65.00
6 Loretto RC Primary A 67.12
Mixed - Tug O" War
Name P School
Finals
1 19 East Linton Primary M Macmerry Primary
2 21 St Mary's Primary M St Mary's RC Primary
3 23 Yester Primary M  Yester Primary
4 6 Aberlady Primary M Aberlady Primary



